
Class AAAAA Boys Cross Country State Finals 
 

 

 

  1.    87  Dorman                         (  16:28  1:22:18   1:15) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  WYNN JOHNSON       M  12 5A      15:38 

 

  2     10  NOAH MCLAIN        M  12 5A      16:18 

 

  3     18  ALEX UMBERG        M  12 5A      16:38 

 

  4     28  LOGAN EASTERLIN    M  12 5A      16:51 

 

  5     30  EDDIE URBAN        M  10 5A      16:53 

 

  6   ( 38) JACKSON REID       M  10 5A      17:04 

 

  7   ( 43) CARTER SEXTON      M  10 5A      17:07 

 

 

 

  2.    88  Riverside                      (  16:31  1:22:35   1:02) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      4  ANDREW CASTANO     M  12 5A      16:04 

 

  2      8  HARPER HARRIS      M  12 5A      16:14 

 

  3     15  MARLIN YOUNG       M  12 5A      16:27 

 

  4     20  SPENSER SCHWALM    M  11 5A      16:44 

 

  5     41  ALEX RIESE         M  12 5A      17:06 

 

  6   ( 44) KIRO MORKOS        M  12 5A      17:09 

 

  7   ( 61) ANDREW B SMITH     M  11 5A      17:25 

 

 

 

  3.   177  Summerville                    (  16:54  1:24:28   1:09) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  VICTOR SHELLHAMMER M  12 5A      16:14 

 

  2     11  BENJAMIN EDDY      M  12 5A      16:23 

 

  3     42  FRASIER BYRAM      M  11 5A      17:06 

 

  4     58  DAREN LAGASCA      M   9 5A      17:22 

 

  5     59  NOAH WOODBURY      M  10 5A      17:23 

 

  6   ( 87) REILLY GOBIN       M  11 5A      17:47 

 

  7   (107) COTY LODGE         M  11 5A      18:05 

 

 

 



  4.   187  Wando                          (  16:53  1:24:25   1:34) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      2  PATRICK SPYCHALSKI M  12 5A      15:45 

 

  2     26  DANIEL MUNOZ       M   9 5A      16:51 

 

  3     46  CARSON ARCHIE      M  10 5A      17:11 

 

  4     56  SAM BOYLES         M   9 5A      17:19 

 

  5     57  JACKSON WALLS      M  11 5A      17:19 

 

  6   ( 90) MATTHEW SAWYER     M   9 5A      17:52 

 

  7   (111) JACKSON DUDLEY     M  12 5A      18:09 

 

 

 

  5.   191  Lexington                      (  17:02  1:25:10   0:32) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     21  WILLIAM JOHNSON    M  10 5A      16:45 

 

  2     24  ZANDER JEFFCOAT    M   8 5A      16:47 

 

  3     40  HEATH MCDONALD     M  10 5A      17:05 

 

  4     52  THOMAS SUTCLIFFE   M  12 5A      17:16 

 

  5     54  JEFFERY KEENE      M  12 5A      17:17 

 

  6   ( 65) HUNTER WHETSTONE   M  12 5A      17:28 

 

  7   ( 69) SOLOMON SHAFER     M  10 5A      17:33 

 

 

 

  6.   202  River Bluff                    (  17:03  1:25:15   1:04) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     17  COLBY CAVINESS     M  12 5A      16:32 

 

  2     27  JONATHAN TAN       M  11 5A      16:51 

 

  3     36  BRANDON WILSON     M  12 5A      17:01 

 

  4     50  ANDREW FLANAGAN    M  10 5A      17:15 

 

  5     72  CHRIS CONRICK      M   9 5A      17:36 

 

  6   ( 89) JACOB MARSH        M  12 5A      17:49 

 

  7   ( 99) CHASE COUCH        M  11 5A      17:59 

 

 

 

  7.   226  Spring Valley                  (  17:06  1:25:27   1:28) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      9  STEVEN ANDREEN     M  12 5A      16:16 



 

  2     22  MURRAY JONES       M  11 5A      16:46 

 

  3     37  AMIR MCCALL        M  12 5A      17:01 

 

  4     74  GEORGE WELLS       M  10 5A      17:40 

 

  5     84  JACOB HO           M  10 5A      17:44 

 

  6   (105) CARLOS ANGELES     M  11 5A      18:04 

 

  7   (108) ROBERT GODFREY     M  12 5A      18:06 

 

 

 

  8.   238  Hillcrest                      (  17:07  1:25:35   1:48) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      5  LUCAS CONTI        M  11 5A      16:06 

 

  2     39  RILEY WHITEHEAD    M   9 5A      17:05 

 

  3     48  ZACH HIOTT         M  12 5A      17:13 

 

  4     53  JACOB NELSON       M  10 5A      17:17 

 

  5     93  WILL SIMS          M  11 5A      17:54 

 

  6   (104) BILLY MCDANNALD    M  11 5A      18:03 

 

  7   (118) WIL WEINEL         M  11 5A      18:24 

 

 

 

  9.   245  Mauldin                        (  17:11  1:25:51   1:28) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     13  CHARLIE HYMAN      M  12 5A      16:26 

 

  2     29  JAKE CROW          M  11 5A      16:52 

 

  3     33  CONNOR LAIEWSKI    M  12 5A      16:58 

 

  4     75  LOGAN ANDREWS      M  11 5A      17:41 

 

  5     95  TANNER SMITH       M  12 5A      17:54 

 

  6   (125) SPENCER SHAW       M  11 5A      18:47 

 

  7   (130) BRADLEY BYNUM      M  12 5A      19:18 

 

 

 

 10.   261  Fort Mill                      (  17:17  1:26:25   0:30) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     35  ETHAN SMITH        M  12 5A      17:00 

 

  2     49  AIDAN MCNEILL      M  11 5A      17:14 

 

  3     51  DANE DOBLESKE      M  11 5A      17:16 

 



  4     60  DALTON JONES       M  10 5A      17:25 

 

  5     66  JACOB DAWSON       M  11 5A      17:30 

 

  6   ( 86) MICHAEL MARCSIK    M  12 5A      17:45 

 

  7   (121) GRAYSON WHITAKER   M  10 5A      18:30 

 

 

 

 11.   277  Fort Dorchester                (  17:12  1:25:58   1:43) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      6  WYATT HALL         M  11 5A      16:10 

 

  2     12  DAWSON WRIGHT      M  10 5A      16:26 

 

  3     83  IAN FLADD          M  12 5A      17:44 

 

  4     85  MATTHEW OSEAN      M  10 5A      17:45 

 

  5     91  ZAKK MEGEE         M  10 5A      17:53 

 

  6   (100) LANDON KOCH        M  10 5A      17:59 

 

  7   (129) CHRISTIAN ENGLAND  M  12 5A      19:10 

 

 

 

 12.   311  Irmo                           (  17:25  1:27:04   1:05) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     25  ZACK KOCHERT       M  12 5A      16:49 

 

  2     32  JAKE MUELLER       M  12 5A      16:55 

 

  3     79  SILAS ARENDASH     M  11 5A      17:43 

 

  4     81  JAMES HAYES III    M  10 5A      17:43 

 

  5     94  ADAM DIMAGGIO      M  12 5A      17:54 

 

  6   (110) BRICE WILEY        M  10 5A      18:07 

 

  7   (128) TYLER SMITH        M  10 5A      19:03 

 

 

 

 13.   313  Stratford                      (  17:27  1:27:11   1:05) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     19  DYLAN ADAMS        M  12 5A      16:43 

 

  2     62  PARKER CALVERT     M  12 5A      17:27 

 

  3     68  BEN MCBRIDE        M  11 5A      17:31 

 

  4     76  THOMAS GARDNER     M  12 5A      17:42 

 

  5     88  AMARION MARTIN     M  10 5A      17:48 

 

  6   (114) JAMARR GOSS        M  12 5A      18:16 



 

  7   (116) WYATT WITTMAN      M  12 5A      18:22 

 

 

 

 14.   325  Northwestern                   (  17:30  1:27:26   0:33) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     45  JALEN SHROPSHIRE   M  12 5A      17:11 

 

  2     47  MASON THOMAS       M   9 5A      17:11 

 

  3     73  NOLAN ROBBINS      M   9 5A      17:38 

 

  4     78  BAILEY NICHOLS     M  10 5A      17:42 

 

  5     82  CARSON HOWE        M  12 5A      17:44 

 

  6   ( 98) EVAN CROCKFORD     M   9 5A      17:59 

 

  7   (123) GRYFFIN SLATER     M   8 5A      18:31 

 

 

 

 15.   326  Boiling Springs                (  17:22  1:26:46   2:35) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1      3  KADE GOSNELL       M  11 5A      15:48 

 

  2     23  DREW THOMAS        M  12 5A      16:46 

 

  3     70  STEPHEN FORREST    M  10 5A      17:35 

 

  4    113  TYLER MCCRAW       M  12 5A      18:14 

 

  5    117  JOSH STEADMAN      M  10 5A      18:23 

 

  6   (120) ALEX FORREST       M  11 5A      18:29 

 

  7   (124) JAKE SKORY         M   9 5A      18:34 

 

 

 

 16.   349  TL Hanna                       (  17:29  1:27:25   1:36) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     16  AUSTIN SPENCER     M  10 5A      16:28 

 

  2     55  CONNOR BUCKLESS    M  10 5A      17:17 

 

  3     80  JESSE TYRRELL      M  12 5A      17:43 

 

  4     92  SCOTT DAUGHTRY     M  10 5A      17:53 

 

  5    106  CHRISTIAN HILTON   M  11 5A      18:04 

 

  6   (119) XAVIER SWINGER     M  11 5A      18:27 

 

  7   (122) BRYCE JONES        M  11 5A      18:30 

 

 

 



 17.   366  Blythewood                     (  17:33  1:27:45   1:46) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     14  ALAN DEOGRACIAS    M  11 5A      16:27 

 

  2     64  ZACHARY SMITH      M  11 5A      17:28 

 

  3     67  DEANTE MOORE       M  11 5A      17:31 

 

  4    109  DANIEL TURNIPSEED  M  10 5A      18:06 

 

  5    112  REED STROUD        M  10 5A      18:13 

 

  6   (115) CHRISTIAN PEARSON  M   9 5A      18:18 

 

  7   (127) CONNOR DOPSON      M  11 5A      18:56 

 

 

 

 18.   389  James Island                   (  17:50  1:29:07   2:24) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     31  DARREN FRASIER     M  10 5A      16:54 

 

  2     34  OWEN MORILLO       M  11 5A      16:59 

 

  3     96  SAMUEL LAMAR       M  10 5A      17:57 

 

  4     97  HUDSON GRAHAM      M   9 5A      17:59 

 

  5    131  ALEX SANDERSON     M  12 5A      19:18 

 

  6   (132) LOGAN HONEYCUTT    M  12 5A      19:31 

 

  7   (133) MARK OWENS         M   8 5A      19:32 

 

 

 

 19.   414  J. L. Mann                     (  17:45  1:28:45   0:34) 

 

============================================= 

 

  1     63  IAN TRUESDALE      M  10 5A      17:27 

 

  2     71  CHASE POLAND       M  11 5A      17:35 

 

  3     77  CAMERON MURR       M  12 5A      17:42 

 

  4    101  SEAN DONLIN        M  10 5A      18:00 

 

  5    102  JACKSON CAUDELL    M  12 5A      18:01 

 

  6   (103) GABE ENGEL         M   9 5A      18:02 

 

  7   (126) THOMAS MCDONOUGH   M  10 5A      18:50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

************************************************************************** 



 

Place TmPl Bib   Name                S Gra Team                      Time    Pace  Class R T     

 

===== ==== ===== =================== = === ========================= ======= ===== ===== = =  

 

    1    1    44 WYNN JOHNSON        M  12 Dorman                      15:38  5:02 5A    R H  

 

    2    2   289 PATRICK SPYCHALSKI  M  12 Wando                       15:45  5:05 5A    R H  

 

    3    3    19 KADE GOSNELL        M  11 Boiling Springs             15:48  5:06 5A    R H  

 

    4    4   211 ANDREW CASTANO      M  12 Riverside                   16:04  5:11 5A    R H  

 

    5    5    90 LUCAS CONTI         M  11 Hillcrest                   16:06  5:11 5A    R H  

 

    6    6    63 WYATT HALL          M  11 Fort Dorchester             16:10  5:13 5A    R H  

 

    7    7   257 VICTOR SHELLHAMMER  M  12 Summerville                 16:14  5:14 5A    R H  

 

    8    8   212 HARPER HARRIS       M  12 Riverside                   16:14  5:14 5A    R H  

 

    9    9   224 STEVEN ANDREEN      M  12 Spring Valley               16:16  5:14 5A    R H  

 

   10   10    45 NOAH MCLAIN         M  12 Dorman                      16:18  5:15 5A    R H  

 

   11   11   253 BENJAMIN EDDY       M  12 Summerville                 16:23  5:17 5A    R H  

 

   12   12    67 DAWSON WRIGHT       M  10 Fort Dorchester             16:26  5:18 5A    R H  

 

   13   13   164 CHARLIE HYMAN       M  12 Mauldin                     16:26  5:18 5A    R H  

 

   14   14    10 ALAN DEOGRACIAS     M  11 Blythewood                  16:27  5:18 5A    R H  

 

   15   15   217 MARLIN YOUNG        M  12 Riverside                   16:27  5:18 5A    R H  

 

   16   16   266 AUSTIN SPENCER      M  10 TL Hanna                    16:28  5:18 5A    R H  

 

   17   17   197 COLBY CAVINESS      M  12 River Bluff                 16:32  5:20 5A    R H  

 

   18   18    48 ALEX UMBERG         M  12 Dorman                      16:38  5:22 5A    R H  

 

   19        259 BRANDON POSTON      M  12 Sumter                      16:43  5:23 5A    R H  

 

   20   19   238 DYLAN ADAMS         M  12 Stratford                   16:43  5:23 5A    R H  

 

   21   20   215 SPENSER SCHWALM     M  11 Riverside                   16:44  5:23 5A    R H  

 

   22   21   148 WILLIAM JOHNSON     M  10 Lexington                   16:45  5:24 5A    R H  

 

   23   22   228 MURRAY JONES        M  11 Spring Valley               16:46  5:24 5A    R H  

 

   24   23    23 DREW THOMAS         M  12 Boiling Springs             16:46  5:24 5A    R H  

 

   25   24   147 ZANDER JEFFCOAT     M   8 Lexington                   16:47  5:25 5A    R H  

 

   26   25   107 ZACK KOCHERT        M  12 Irmo                        16:49  5:25 5A    R H  

 

   27   26   287 DANIEL MUNOZ        M   9 Wando                       16:51  5:26 5A    R H  

 

   28   27   202 JONATHAN TAN        M  11 River Bluff                 16:51  5:26 5A    R H  

 

   29   28    43 LOGAN EASTERLIN     M  12 Dorman                      16:51  5:26 5A    R H  

 

   30         31 TJ THIGPEN          M  10 Byrnes                      16:52  5:26 5A    R H  

 



   31   29   163 JAKE CROW           M  11 Mauldin                     16:52  5:26 5A    R H  

 

   32   30    49 EDDIE URBAN         M  10 Dorman                      16:53  5:26 5A    R H  

 

   33         32 JACOB DULSON        M  11 Carolina Forest             16:53  5:26 5A    R H  

 

   34   31   132 DARREN FRASIER      M  10 James Island                16:54  5:27 5A    R H  

 

   35   32   108 JAKE MUELLER        M  12 Irmo                        16:55  5:27 5A    R H  

 

   36   33   165 CONNOR LAIEWSKI     M  12 Mauldin                     16:58  5:28 5A    R H  

 

   37   34   136 OWEN MORILLO        M  11 James Island                16:59  5:28 5A    R H  

 

   38   35    80 ETHAN SMITH         M  12 Fort Mill                   17:00  5:29 5A    R H  

 

   39   36   203 BRANDON WILSON      M  12 River Bluff                 17:01  5:29 5A    R H  

 

   40   37   229 AMIR MCCALL         M  12 Spring Valley               17:01  5:29 5A    R H  

 

   41          8 NICOLAS DANIELSKI   M  11 Ashley Ridge High School    17:03  5:30 5A    R H  

 

   42        276 LUCAS WALL          M  11 Wade Hampton (G)            17:04  5:30 5A    R H  

 

   43   38    46 JACKSON REID        M  10 Dorman                      17:04  5:30 5A    R H  

 

   44   39    96 RILEY WHITEHEAD     M   9 Hillcrest                   17:05  5:30 5A    R H  

 

   45   40   150 HEATH MCDONALD      M  10 Lexington                   17:05  5:30 5A    R H  

 

   46   41   214 ALEX RIESE          M  12 Riverside                   17:06  5:31 5A    R H  

 

   47   42   252 FRASIER BYRAM       M  11 Summerville                 17:06  5:31 5A    R H  

 

   48   43    47 CARTER SEXTON       M  10 Dorman                      17:07  5:31 5A    R H  

 

   49   44   213 KIRO MORKOS         M  12 Riverside                   17:09  5:32 5A    R H  

 

   50   45   187 JALEN SHROPSHIRE    M  12 Northwestern                17:11  5:32 5A    R H  

 

   51   46   284 CARSON ARCHIE       M  10 Wando                       17:11  5:32 5A    R H  

 

   52   47   189 MASON THOMAS        M   9 Northwestern                17:11  5:32 5A    R H  

 

   53        222 ETHAN KASITZ        M  11 South Florence              17:12  5:32 5A    R H  

 

   54   48    91 ZACH HIOTT          M  12 Hillcrest                   17:13  5:33 5A    R H  

 

   55   49    79 AIDAN MCNEILL       M  11 Fort Mill                   17:14  5:33 5A    R H  

 

   56   50   200 ANDREW FLANAGAN     M  10 River Bluff                 17:15  5:34 5A    R H  

 

   57   51    76 DANE DOBLESKE       M  11 Fort Mill                   17:16  5:34 5A    R H  

 

   58   52   152 THOMAS SUTCLIFFE    M  12 Lexington                   17:16  5:34 5A    R H  

 

   59   53    93 JACOB NELSON        M  10 Hillcrest                   17:17  5:34 5A    R H  

 

   60   54   149 JEFFERY KEENE       M  12 Lexington                   17:17  5:34 5A    R H  

 

   61   55   262 CONNOR BUCKLESS     M  10 TL Hanna                    17:17  5:34 5A    R H  

 

   62        220 ISAIAH BARNES       M  11 Rock Hill                   17:19  5:35 5A    R H  

 

   63   56   285 SAM BOYLES          M   9 Wando                       17:19  5:35 5A    R H  



 

   64   57   290 JACKSON WALLS       M  11 Wando                       17:19  5:35 5A    R H  

 

   65   58   255 DAREN LAGASCA       M   9 Summerville                 17:22  5:36 5A    R H  

 

   66   59   258 NOAH WOODBURY       M  10 Summerville                 17:23  5:36 5A    R H  

 

   67   60    77 DALTON JONES        M  10 Fort Mill                   17:25  5:37 5A    R H  

 

   68        175 THOMAS WINDELL      M  11 Nation Ford High School     17:25  5:37 5A    R H  

 

   69   61   216 ANDREW B SMITH      M  11 Riverside                   17:25  5:37 5A    R H  

 

   70   62   239 PARKER CALVERT      M  12 Stratford                   17:27  5:37 5A    R H  

 

   71        221 LUCAS DAVIS         M  10 Socastee                    17:27  5:37 5A    R H  

 

   72   63   124 IAN TRUESDALE       M  10 J. L. Mann                  17:27  5:37 5A    R H  

 

   73   64    14 ZACHARY SMITH       M  11 Blythewood                  17:28  5:38 5A    R H  

 

   74   65   153 HUNTER WHETSTONE    M  12 Lexington                   17:28  5:38 5A    R H  

 

   75   66    75 JACOB DAWSON        M  11 Fort Mill                   17:30  5:38 5A    R H  

 

   76   67    12 DEANTE MOORE        M  11 Blythewood                  17:31  5:38 5A    R H  

 

   77        139 EVAN PRINCE         M   8 Laurens                     17:31  5:39 5A    R H  

 

   78   68   242 BEN MCBRIDE         M  11 Stratford                   17:31  5:39 5A    R H  

 

   79   69   151 SOLOMON SHAFER      M  10 Lexington                   17:33  5:39 5A    R H  

 

   80        223 ALEX LONON          M  11 Spartanburg                 17:33  5:39 5A    R H  

 

   81   70    18 STEPHEN FORREST     M  10 Boiling Springs             17:35  5:40 5A    R H  

 

   82   71   123 CHASE POLAND        M  11 J. L. Mann                  17:35  5:40 5A    R H  

 

   83   72   198 CHRIS CONRICK       M   9 River Bluff                 17:36  5:40 5A    R H  

 

   84   73   186 NOLAN ROBBINS       M   9 Northwestern                17:38  5:41 5A    R H  

 

   85   74   230 GEORGE WELLS        M  10 Spring Valley               17:40  5:42 5A    R H  

 

   86   75   161 LOGAN ANDREWS       M  11 Mauldin                     17:41  5:42 5A    R H  

 

   87   76   240 THOMAS GARDNER      M  12 Stratford                   17:42  5:42 5A    R H  

 

   88   77   122 CAMERON MURR        M  12 J. L. Mann                  17:42  5:42 5A    R H  

 

   89   78   185 BAILEY NICHOLS      M  10 Northwestern                17:42  5:42 5A    R H  

 

   90   79   104 SILAS ARENDASH      M  11 Irmo                        17:43  5:42 5A    R H  

 

   91   80   268 JESSE TYRRELL       M  12 TL Hanna                    17:43  5:43 5A    R H  

 

   92   81   106 JAMES HAYES III     M  10 Irmo                        17:43  5:43 5A    R H  

 

   93   82   184 CARSON HOWE         M  12 Northwestern                17:44  5:43 5A    R H  

 

   94   83    62 IAN FLADD           M  12 Fort Dorchester             17:44  5:43 5A    R H  

 

   95   84   227 JACOB HO            M  10 Spring Valley               17:44  5:43 5A    R H  

 



   96   85    66 MATTHEW OSEAN       M  10 Fort Dorchester             17:45  5:43 5A    R H  

 

   97   86    78 MICHAEL MARCSIK     M  12 Fort Mill                   17:45  5:43 5A    R H  

 

   98   87   254 REILLY GOBIN        M  11 Summerville                 17:47  5:44 5A    R H  

 

   99   88   241 AMARION MARTIN      M  10 Stratford                   17:48  5:44 5A    R H  

 

  100   89   201 JACOB MARSH         M  12 River Bluff                 17:49  5:45 5A    R H  

 

  101   90   288 MATTHEW SAWYER      M   9 Wando                       17:52  5:45 5A    R H  

 

  102   91    65 ZAKK MEGEE          M  10 Fort Dorchester             17:53  5:46 5A    R H  

 

  103   92   263 SCOTT DAUGHTRY      M  10 TL Hanna                    17:53  5:46 5A    R H  

 

  104   93    94 WILL SIMS           M  11 Hillcrest                   17:54  5:46 5A    R H  

 

  105   94   105 ADAM DIMAGGIO       M  12 Irmo                        17:54  5:46 5A    R H  

 

  106   95   167 TANNER SMITH        M  12 Mauldin                     17:54  5:46 5A    R H  

 

  107   96   135 SAMUEL LAMAR        M  10 James Island                17:57  5:47 5A    R H  

 

  108         33 DYLAN MARTINEZ      M  11 Carolina Forest             17:58  5:47 5A    R H  

 

  109   97   133 HUDSON GRAHAM       M   9 James Island                17:59  5:47 5A    R H  

 

  110   98   183 EVAN CROCKFORD      M   9 Northwestern                17:59  5:48 5A    R H  

 

  111   99   199 CHASE COUCH         M  11 River Bluff                 17:59  5:48 5A    R H  

 

  112  100    64 LANDON KOCH         M  10 Fort Dorchester             17:59  5:48 5A    R H  

 

  113  101   119 SEAN DONLIN         M  10 J. L. Mann                  18:00  5:48 5A    R H  

 

  114  102   118 JACKSON CAUDELL     M  12 J. L. Mann                  18:01  5:48 5A    R H  

 

  115  103   120 GABE ENGEL          M   9 J. L. Mann                  18:02  5:49 5A    R H  

 

  116  104    92 BILLY MCDANNALD     M  11 Hillcrest                   18:03  5:49 5A    R H  

 

  117  105   225 CARLOS ANGELES      M  11 Spring Valley               18:04  5:49 5A    R H  

 

  118  106   264 CHRISTIAN HILTON    M  11 TL Hanna                    18:04  5:49 5A    R H  

 

  119  107   256 COTY LODGE          M  11 Summerville                 18:05  5:50 5A    R H  

 

  120  108   226 ROBERT GODFREY      M  12 Spring Valley               18:06  5:50 5A    R H  

 

  121  109    16 DANIEL TURNIPSEED   M  10 Blythewood                  18:06  5:50 5A    R H  

 

  122  110   110 BRICE WILEY         M  10 Irmo                        18:07  5:50 5A    R H  

 

  123  111   286 JACKSON DUDLEY      M  12 Wando                       18:09  5:51 5A    R H  

 

  124  112    15 REED STROUD         M  10 Blythewood                  18:13  5:52 5A    R H  

 

  125  113    20 TYLER MCCRAW        M  12 Boiling Springs             18:14  5:53 5A    R H  

 

  126  114   243 JAMARR GOSS         M  12 Stratford                   18:16  5:53 5A    R H  

 

  127  115    13 CHRISTIAN PEARSON   M   9 Blythewood                  18:18  5:54 5A    R H  

 

  128        292 PATRICK MORGAN      M  11 West Florence               18:19  5:54 5A    R H  



 

  129  116   244 WYATT WITTMAN       M  12 Stratford                   18:22  5:55 5A    R H  

 

  130  117    22 JOSH STEADMAN       M  10 Boiling Springs             18:23  5:55 5A    R H  

 

  131  118    95 WIL WEINEL          M  11 Hillcrest                   18:24  5:56 5A    R H  

 

  132  119   267 XAVIER SWINGER      M  11 TL Hanna                    18:27  5:57 5A    R H  

 

  133  120    17 ALEX FORREST        M  11 Boiling Springs             18:29  5:57 5A    R H  

 

  134  121    81 GRAYSON WHITAKER    M  10 Fort Mill                   18:30  5:58 5A    R H  

 

  135  122   265 BRYCE JONES         M  11 TL Hanna                    18:30  5:58 5A    R H  

 

  136  123   188 GRYFFIN SLATER      M   8 Northwestern                18:31  5:58 5A    R H  

 

  137  124    21 JAKE SKORY          M   9 Boiling Springs             18:34  5:59 5A    R H  

 

  138         35 MONROE THOMPKINS    M  11 Conway High School          18:35  5:59 5A    R H  

 

  139  125   166 SPENCER SHAW        M  11 Mauldin                     18:47  6:03 5A    R H  

 

  140  126   121 THOMAS MCDONOUGH    M  10 J. L. Mann                  18:50  6:04 5A    R H  

 

  141  127    11 CONNOR DOPSON       M  11 Blythewood                  18:56  6:06 5A    R H  

 

  142  128   109 TYLER SMITH         M  10 Irmo                        19:03  6:08 5A    R H  

 

  143  129    61 CHRISTIAN ENGLAND   M  12 Fort Dorchester             19:10  6:11 5A    R H  

 

  144  130   162 BRADLEY BYNUM       M  12 Mauldin                     19:18  6:13 5A    R H  

 

  145  131   138 ALEX SANDERSON      M  12 James Island                19:18  6:13 5A    R H  

 

  146  132   134 LOGAN HONEYCUTT     M  12 James Island                19:31  6:17 5A    R H  

 

  147  133   137 MARK OWENS          M   8 James Island                19:32  6:18 5A    R H  

 

 

 


